

M.M. 61.5.4

Page No - 215.83
22-23

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

P.M. 45.4 215 23 Arrows 23

2150 3000 2150

below - 20.65 %

DIVISION

Cost - 2732 VB

Main - 193 477

Total - 2925 864

SUB-DIVISION

Ytd - 02-08-2022

Ytd - 01-02-2023

M.B. 746

2-8-22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.M. 61.5.4

1st. on old Bell

Construction of road from

Name of work - PMCISY 1st Shikhandi Se

Situation of work - Yadav Aahar Tola

Agency by which work is executed - M/S Lalit Baidcon

Date of measurement - 24.1.2023

Pvt. Ltd.

No. and date of agreement.

Start - 02.02.23

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work. Completion - 1.02.23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1	Providing & fixing Beach Mass pdder				
		2 no			2 no

2	cleaning & grubbing of road land				
		4 x 30 = 120			
		1 x 10 = 10			
		11 x 30 = 330			
		1 x 5 = 5			
		465 x 6.0 = 2790			

		$\frac{2790}{10000} = 0.279 \approx 0.28 \text{ kts}$			
--	--	---	--	--	--

3	Box cutting in edge of BPS in road				
		11 x 30 = 330			
		1 x 5 = 5			
		335.0M			

		$2 \times 335 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 25.13 \text{ M}^3$			
--	--	---	--	--	--

4	Construction of embankment with excavated materials from box cutting				
	Qty. used 25.13 M ³				
	of item (3)				

		$60\% \text{ of } 25.13 \text{ M}^3 = 15.08 \text{ M}^3$			
--	--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

7 BFR 26,83,496/-

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Providing & fixing direction Board					
(16) City. width TMB Page (4)					
3 no. CR 2747.89/each					8,244.00
(16) Providing & fixing Logo Board					
City. width TMB Page (4)					
3 no. CR 9318.09/each					27,954.00
					Rs 27,19,694/-
Add 12% GST					3,26,363.00
Add 1% Labours Cost					27,197.00
					Rs 30,73,254/-
Less 20.65% as per agreement					Rs 6,34,627.00
					Rs 24,38,627.00
					CAP
					24/1/23
24.1.23					AB
JE					

Continuation